DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

ISIN:  FR0014003TT8

Prehled

20.03.2024 12:19:47
Cena

41,125 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni
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spofitelna

WKN:

0,60% (0,25)

FR0014003TT8
DSY

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Akcie

53.883 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

41,28 EUR
(150)

41,29 EUR
(150)

40,645 EUR
41,125 EUR
40,645 EUR

40,88 EUR

41,125 EUR

100
4.112,50
2

100
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LT &y

V&echny burzy pro DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Burza [3]

Vienna Stock Exchange

Datum Cas Cena

20.03.2024 09:05 41,145 EUR 0,00
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
20.03.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
19.03.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
18.03.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
15.03.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
14.03.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

obchodu
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720722,158755817,208111316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0014003TT8-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0014003TT8
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ee8c541f8e3314c9fd814ced1b595896b69ea3353d6afe6d268cb3ffb2134c&idfile=60059&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60059%2F2024-03-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3381746009b20abc7&time=1711022631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395929e3b3c0d9bc4b4dca2f65e3fc39ba94ece2dd3423bdcb546c39d72c26fe&idfile=60055&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60055%2F2024-03-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93c8a9cb53e0a79b3&time=1711022631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fae6c5df7d53b4ff492c7161667b7bf5cde74b5e3b3cadfcb9c595a6f903d60e&idfile=60047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60047%2F2024-03-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b94d8ec50acce2a5b&time=1711022631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e8ece722913cd1a810541f73431bdb2b14a7841d7084da0e1db0d20b3a05e2c&idfile=60035&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60035%2F2024-03-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adb8ee64442614268&time=1711022631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ec80e7fbc98912232168fce335406df836e83950d89de773e2eed92e12ebac&idfile=60027&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60027%2F2024-03-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95501eb2e010b9071&time=1711022631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344718062
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Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf
Berlin

20.03.2024
20.03.2024
20.03.2024
19.03.2024

20.03.2024
20.03.2024
19.03.2024
20.03.2024

20.03.2024
20.03.2024

12:29
11:54
08:07
10:27

08:02
12:19
20:55
12:47

08:11
08:07

41,15 EUR
41,025 EUR
41,035 EUR
40,89 EUR

40,765 EUR
41,125 EUR
44,425 USD
41,29 EUR

40,755 EUR
40,635 EUR

0,09
0,00
0,00
2,68

0,00
0,00
0,02
11,59
0,00

0,00
0,00

13
2.756
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344478966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11540

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Detaily
20.03.2024 12:19:47 5]
Cena
41,125 EUR
55.00
Zména (] 0,60% (0,25)
50.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0014003TT8 4500
Symbol DSY }]'
Burza Frankfurt |
Ména EUR 40.00 ‘ll
Sektor Software I" *llw
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 35.00 J v AI“W
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 53.883 EUR ol J‘l
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 30.00 7’”’“ r
,!m-‘vf"
Trzni data 25.00
Nakup (¢astka) 41,28 EUR
(150) 20.00
Prodej (8astka) 41,29 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(150)
Oteviraci cena 40,645 EUR
Max 41,125 EUR Minul& vykonnost nezaruduje vykonnost budouci.
Min 40,645 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 40,88 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 41,125 EUR Ceny
objemem @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 41,811 EUR (348)
Objem (kusy) 100 & cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 42,706 EUR (299)
Obchodovany objem 4.11250 & cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 43,113 EUR (261)
Pocet obchodi 2 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (Ks.) 39,850 EUR (192)
Posledni zobchodovany 100 yTD Max| datum 48,700 EUR (30.01.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 40,725 EUR (19.03.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 48,700 EUR (30.01.2024)
TR E L 52tydenni min. | datum 33,630 EUR (23.10.2023)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +16,78% +6,95% +15,94%
Vykonn. +5,88  +2,66 +5,62
(abs.)
Beta 1,04 0,87 0,86
Volatilita 27,71 2554 3047
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DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

SUSTEMES

pys DASSAULT

Kontakty
DASSAULT SYSTEMES SA

10, rue Marcel Dassault - 78140 Vélizy-
Villacoublay

Telefon:+33-1-61-62-61-62
Fax:+33-1-70-73-43-63

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DASSAULT
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Dassault Systémes SA provides software solutions and consulting services. It operates
through the following segments: Manufacturing Industries; Life Sciences & Healthcare; and
Infrastructure & Cities. The Manufacturing Industries segment engages in transportation &
mobility; aerospace & defense; marine & offshore; industrial equipment; high-tech; home &
lifestyle; and consumer packaged goods & retail servicers. The Life Sciences & Healthcare
segment engages in pharmaceuticals & biotech, medical devices & equipment, patient care
services. The Infrastructure & Cities segment provides infrastructure, Energy & Materials,
Architecture, Engineering & Construction, Cities, Public & Business Services.The company
was founded by Charles Edelstenne on June 9, 1981 and is headquartered in Vélizy-
Villacoublay, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Bernard Charles

Dominique
Florack

Elisa Prisner

Erik Swedberg

Florence Hu-
Aubigny

Florence
Verzelen

Laurence
Barthes

Olivier Ribet
Pascal Daloz
Philippe Laufer
Samson Khaou
Thibault de

Tersant

Victoire de
Margerie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Bernard Charles
Geneviéve B. Berger
Laurence Daures-
Lescourret

Soumitra Dutta
Catherine Dassault
Charles Edelstenne
Herve Andorre
Marie-Hélene Habert-
Dassault

Odile Desforges
Tanneguy de
Fromont de Bouaille

Toshiko Mori

Xavier Cauchois

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0014003TT8-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0014003TT8
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